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Position

Middle School Principal
Middle School Assistant P

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Counselor

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Counselor

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Department

Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School

Total Wages

$135,297
$121,436
$104,463
$102,682
$99,630
$99,115
$98,816
$98,002
$97,612
$95,142
$93,670
$93,547
$93,155
$91,907
$91,803
$90,521
$90,463
$90,267
$90,207
$87,746
$87,514
$87,483
$87,040
$86,793
$86,574
$84,476
$84,252
$83,835
$82,206
$78,915
$78,790



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Resource Specialist
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Lead Custodian I
Library Para Il
Secretary |l

Secretary |

Custodian I

Custodian |

Safety Officer Il

Middle School Teacher
Data Control Clerk |
Attendance Clerk
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Custodian |

Middle School Teacher
Counseling Center Cl
Safety Officer |

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Sdcn Paraprofessional
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School
Beattie Middle School

$77,252
$76,628
$76,564
$75,948
$64,766
$62,138
$58,212
$57,709
$56,389
$48,324
$47,709
$45,548
$43,513
$43,140
$42,512
$42,136
$40,153
$40,096
$39,868
$39,774
$38,289
$37,445
$36,608
$36,602
$33,709
$27,610
$26,265
$20,378

$6,822

$5,209



