	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Middle School Principal		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$135,297
2.	Middle School Assistant P		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$121,436
3.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$104,463
4.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$102,682
5.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$99,630
6.	Counselor		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$99,115
7.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$98,816
8.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$98,002
9.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$97,612
10.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$95,142
11.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$93,670
12.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$93,547
13.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$93,155
14.	Counselor		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$91,907
15.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$91,803
16.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$90,521
17.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$90,463
18.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$90,267
19.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$90,207
20.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$87,746
21.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$87,514
22.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$87,483
23.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$87,040
24.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$86,793
25.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$86,574
26.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$84,476
27.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$84,252
28.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$83,835
29.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$82,206
30.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$78,915
31.	Middle School Teacher		Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$78,790

32.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$77,252
33.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$76,628
34.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$76,564
35.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$75,948
36.	Resource Specialist	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$64,766
37.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$62,138
38.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$58,212
39.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$57,709
40.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$56,389
41.	Lead Custodian II	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$48,324
42.	Library Para II	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$47,709
43.	Secretary II	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$45,548
44.	Secretary I	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$43,513
45.	Custodian II	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$43,140
46.	Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$42,512
47.	Safety Officer II	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$42,136
48.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$40,153
49.	Data Control Clerk I	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$40,096
50.	Attendance Clerk	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$39,868
51.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$39,774
52.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$38,289
53.	Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$37,445
54.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$36,608
55.	Counseling Center CI	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$36,602
56.	Safety Officer I	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$33,709
57.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$27,610
58.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$26,265
59.	Sdcn Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$20,378
60.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$6,822
61.	Middle School Teacher	Redlands Unified	Beattie Middle School	\$5,209